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IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl

FP-9020 - PG thread, snap-fit IP67 protection grommets

Details:

Material: EPDM
Color: dark grey (RAL 7001), light grey (RAL 7035), black (RAL 9005)
Working temperature: -40°C do +110°C
International Protection Marking: IP67 acording to EN 60529
SEMKO conformity
Standard pack: 500 pcs

Symbol PG thread
Cable diameter range Mounting hole

diameter Panel thickness range A B C
Material Color

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

9020GS117001 PG7 3.0 - 5.0 13 0.5 - 2.0 20 12.6 5.4 EPDM dark grey
9021GS117001 PG9 5.0–7.0 16 1.0 - 4.0 21 17.8 10.3 EPDM dark grey
9022GS117001 PG11 7.0 - 10.0 19 1.0 - 4.0 24 19.8 12.7 EPDM dark grey
9023GS117001 PG16 10.0 - 14.0 23 1.0 - 4.0 28 21.6 14.7 EPDM dark grey
9024GS117001 PG21 14.0 - 20.0 29 1.0 - 4.0 35 24.6 17.6 EPDM dark grey
9025GS117001 PG29 20.0 - 26.0 38 1.0 - 4.0 46 28.5 20 EPDM dark grey
9026GS117001 PG36 26.0 - 35.0 48 1.0 - 4.0 58 34.9 23.9 EPDM dark grey
9020GS117035 PG7 3.0 - 5.0 13 0.5 - 2.0 20 12.6 5.4 EPDM light grey
9021GS117035 PG9 5.0 - 7.0 16 1.0 - 4.0 21 17.8 10.3 EPDM light grey
9022GS117035 PG11 7.0 - 10.0 19 1.0 - 4.0 24 19.8 12.7 EPDM light grey
9023GS117035 PG16 10.0 - 14.0 23 1.0 - 4.0 28 21.6 14.7 EPDM light grey
9024GS117035 PG21 14.0 - 20.0 29 1.0 - 4.0 35 24.6 17.6 EPDM light grey
9025GS117035 PG29 20.0 - 26.0 38 1.0 - 4.0 46 28.5 20 EPDM light grey
9026GS117035 PG36 26.0 - 35.0 48 1.0 - 4.0 58 34.9 23.9 EPDM light grey
9020GS019005 PG7 3.0 - 5.0 13 0.5 - 2.0 20 12.6 5.4 EPDM black
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Symbol PG thread
Cable diameter range Mounting hole

diameter Panel thickness range A B C
Material Color

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

9021GS019005 PG9 5.0 - 7.0 16 1.0 - 4.0 21 17.8 10.3 EPDM black
9022GS019005 PG11 7.0 - 10.0 19 1.0 - 4.0 24 19.8 12.7 EPDM black
9023GS019005 PG16 10.0 - 14.0 23 1.0 - 4.0 28 21.6 14.7 EPDM black
9024GS019005 PG21 14.0 - 20.0 29 1.0 - 4.0 35 24.6 17.6 EPDM black
9025GS019005 PG29 20.0 - 26.0 38 1.0 - 4.0 46 28.5 20 EPDM black
9026GS019005 PG36 26.0 - 35.0 48 1.0 - 4.0 58 34.9 23.9 EPDM black


